FLEXIBLE. POWERFUL. LIGHTWEIGHT
Flexible PV Solution
Flexible Solar PV Panels & Chargers
2019 NEW
1
-A-Si Flex Solar PV SERIES--
-CIGS Flex Solar PV SERIES --
-Flex Solar PV Application--
-Folding Solar Charger SERIES--
-Flex PV Advantages--
-FAQ--
-Contact--
CONTENTS
PVL Series Flexbile Solar Laminate
2
18W丨33W丨40W丨46W丨52W丨59W丨65W丨72W丨78W
378mm Width丨Rolling to 200 Dia.丨A-Si Cell
Model Peak
Power
VMPP IMPP VOC ISC Weight(KG)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
Dimension(MM)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
PVL-18 18W 17.6V 1.02A 24.2V 1.28A 0.98/1.08 KG 768*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-33 33W 16V 2.05A 22V 2.55A 1.55/1.65 KG 1300*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-40 40W 19.2V 2.05A 26.4V 2.55A 1.67/1.90 KG 1536*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-46 46W 22.4V 2.05A 30.8V 2.55A 1.89/2.15 KG 1777*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-52 52W 25.6V 2.05A 35.2V 2.70A 2.12/2.42 KG 2018*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-59 59W 14.4V 4.09A 19.8V 5.1A 2.35/2.68 KG 2259*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-65 65W 16V 4.09A 22V 5.1A 2.57/2.94 KG 2500*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-72 72W 17.6V 4.09A 24.2V 5.1A 2.80/3.20 KG 2741*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-78 78W 19.2V 4.09A 26.4V 5.1A 3.03/3.47 KG 2982*378*1.5/2.5 MM
Model Peak
Power
VMPP IMPP VOC ISC Weight(KG)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
Dimension(MM)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
PVL-85 85W 20.8V 4.09A 28.6V 5.1A 3.25/3.72 KG 3223*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-92 92W 22.4V 4.09A 30.8V 5.1A 3.48/3.99 KG 3464*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-98 98W 24V 4.09A 33.0V 5.1A 3.71/4.25 KG 3705*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-105 105W 25.6V 4.09A 35.2V 5.1A 3.94/4.52KG 3946*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-111 111W 27.2V 4.09A 37.4V 5.1A 4.16/4.77 KG 4187*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-118 118W 28.8V 4.09A 39.6V 5.1A 4.39/5.04 KG 4428*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-124 124W 30.4V 4.09A 41.8V 5.1A 4.62/5.31 KG 4669*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-131 130W 32V 4.09A 44.0V 5.1A 4.85/5.57 KG 4910*378*1.5/2.5 MM
PVL-144 144W 35.2V 4.09A 48.4V 5.1A 5.30/6.08 KG 5392*378*1.5/2.5 MM
85W丨92W丨98W丨105W丨115W丨118W丨124W丨131W丨144W
378mm Width丨Rolling to 200 Dia.丨A-Si Cell
SND Series Flexbile Solar Laminate
3WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model Peak
Power
VMPP IMPP VOC ISC Weight(KG)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
Dimension(MM)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
SND8-52 52W 12.8V 4.09A 17.6V 5.1A 2.12/2.38 KG 1054*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND10-65 65W 16V 4.09A 22V 5.1A 2.58/2.88 KG 1295*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND12-78 78W 19.2V 4.09A 26.4V 5.1A 3.03/3.37 KG 1536*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND14-92 92W 22.4V 4.09A 30.8V 5.1A 3.48/3.85 KG 1777*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND16-105 105W 25.6V 4.09A 35.2V 5.1A 3.94/4.34 KG 2018*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND18-118 118W 28.8V 4.09A 39.6V 5.1A 4.39/4.83 KG 2259*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND20-131 131W 32V 4.09A 44V 5.1A 4.85/5.33 KG 2500*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND22-144 144W 35.2V 4.09A 48.4V 5.1A 5.30/5.80 KG 2741*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND24-157 157W 38.4V 4.09A 52.8V 5.1A 5.76/6.30 KG 2982*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND26-170 170W 41.6V 4.09A 57.2V 5.1A 6.20/6.78 KG 3223*740*1.5/2.5 MM
Model Peak
Power
VMPP IMPP VOC ISC Weight(KG)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
Dimension(MM)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
SND28-183 183W 22.4V 8.18A 30.8V 10.2A 6.67/7.28 KG 3464*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND30-196 196W 24V 8.18A 33V 10.2A 7.12/7.77 KG 3705*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND32-209 209W 25.6V 8.18A 35.2V 10.2A 7.58/8.27 KG 3946*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND34-223 223W 27.2V 8.18A 37.4V 10.2A 8.03/8.75 KG 4187*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND36-236 236W 28.8V 8.18A 39.6V 10.2A 8.48/9.24 KG 4428*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND38-249 249W 30.4V 8.18A 41.8V 10.2A 8.94/9.73 KG 4669*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND40-262 262W 32V 8.18A 44V 10.2A 9.40/10.23 KG 4910*740*1.5/2.5 MM
SND44-288 288W 35.2V 8.18A 48.4V 10.2A 10.30/11.20 KG 5392*740*1.5/2.5 MM
52W丨65W丨78W丨92W丨118W丨131W丨144W丨157W丨170W
740mm Width丨Rolling to 200 Dia.丨A-Si Cell
183W丨196W丨209W丨223W丨236W丨249W丨262W丨288W
740mm Width丨Rolling to 200 Dia.丨A-Si Cell
FLEX-03NS CIGS FLEX MODULE
4WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model Peak
Power
VMPP IMPP VOC ISC Weight(KG)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
Dimension(MM)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
03NS-70 70W 18.3V 3.85A 23.5V 4.70A 1.10/1.30 KG 1710*348*1.5/2.5 MM
03NS-75 75W 18.8V 4.00A 23.7V 4.70A 1.10/1.30 KG 1710*348*1.5/2.5 MM
03NS-80 80W 19.3V 4.15A 24.0V 4.70A 1.10/1.30 KG 1710*348*1.5/2.5 MM
70W丨75W丨80W
348mm *1710mm丨Rolling to 500MM Dia.丨CIGS Cell
110W丨115W丨120W丨125W
370mm Width丨Rolling to 500MM Dia.丨CIGS Cell
FLEX-03N  CIGS FLEX MODULE
Model Peak
Power
VMPP IMPP VOC ISC Weight(KG)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
Dimension(MM)
Excl./Incl. adhesive
03N-110 110W 28.5V 3.87A 36.5V 4.70A 1.60/1.90 KG 2585*348*1.5/2.5 MM
03N-115 115W 29.0V 3.97A 36.8V 4.70A 1.60/1.90 KG 2585*348*1.5/2.5 MM
03N-120 120W 29.5V 4.07A 37.1V 4.70A 1.60/1.90 KG 2585*348*1.5/2.5 MM
03N-125 125W 30.0V 4.16A 37.4V 4.70A 1.60/1.90 KG 2585*348*1.5/2.5 MM
5WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Model Peak
Power
VMPP IMPP VOC ISC Weight(KG)

SP-50 48W 19.8V 2.47A Fold SAE 0.850KG 305*250*16 1075*610*1.0
SP-100 97W 19.8V 4.94A Fold SAE 1.60KG 305*250*22 1740*900*1.0
CIGS Series Walker Solar Charger
7.7W丨12W丨15W丨48W丨97W
Paper Thin丨Walker Series丨CIGS Cell丨1 Year Warranty
16WWW.SINOLTECH.COM
Sunpower Series Folding Solar Charger
5.3W丨6.4W丨8.5W丨10.6W丨15.9W
ETFE Laminate丨Folding Type丨Sunpower Cell丨2 Years Warranty
Model Peak
Power
VMPP IMPP Type Output Weight Folding Size
(MM)
Extended Size
(MM)
FSS-5.3 5.3W 5V 1.06A Fold USB 0.20KG 153*147 296.2*153
FSS-6.4F3 6.4W 5V 1.28A 3 Fold USB 0.21KG 142*101 397*142
FSS-6.4F2 6.4W 5V 1.28A 2 Fold USB 0.21KG 216*160 324*216
FSS-8.5 8.5W 5V 1.7A Fold USB 0.29KG 237*161 336*237
FSS-10.6 10.6W 5V(9V/16V) 1.93A Fold USB 0.32KG 262*160 340*262
FSS-15.9F3 15.9W 5V/16V 2.9A/
0.96A
Fold USB/
DC5525
0.52KG 262*160 491*262